Corner sofa XL - Michellin

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Corner

Color

Color of body
Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

265
220
71/91
44
55

Non pull-out

Left g==
Black
Black

Adjustable head rests

Metal

€1,149.00

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base

19743-ML-10770072




